Time

Subj/Sect/Cross-list#

Monday-Wednesday-Friday

9:00-9:50 am

10:00-10:50 am

11:00-11:50 am

12:00-12:50 pm

1:00-1:50 pm
2:00-2:50 pm

Monday-Wednesday

3:00-4:20 pm

4:30-5:50 pm

Tuesday-Thursday

8:00-9:20 am
9:30-10:50 am

11:00 am-12:20 pm

12:30-1:50 pm

2:00-3:20 pm
3:30-4:50 pm

Monday
2:00-4:50 pm

6:30-9:20 pm
Tuesday

2:00-4:50 pm
6:00-8:50 pm

6:30-9:20 pm

Wednesday
2:00-4:50 pm

6:30-9:20 pm

Thursday
2:00-4:50 pm

HIST 1322-001
HIST 2392-001

HIST 2312-001
HIST 2355-001

HIST 3363-001C/CF 3306-001C
HIST 3380-001
HIST 3395-001

HIST 2366-001
HIST 3365-001
CF 3314-001H

HIST 2395-001C/WL 3398-001C
HIST 3366-001
HIST 3366-002

HIST 3310-001H
HIST 3365-002

HIST 2311-001
HIST 3314-001
HIST 3327-001
HIST 3341-001
HIST 3366-003

HIST 2312-002
HIST 3310-002
HIST 3351-001

HIST 3369-001
HIST 3390-001
HIST 3397-001C/CF 3336-001C

HIST 2384-001C/CFA 3318-001C
HIST 3304-001
HIST 3332-001

HIST 4300-001
HIST 5331-001C/HIST 6326-001C

HIST 3347-701
HIST 3395-701C/PLSC 3346-701C

HIST 4300-002
HIST 5310-001C/HIST 6310-001C

CF 3330-701H

HIST 3301-701C/CF3317/HRTS3301

KNW 2303-701

HIST 5392-001C/INTL 4388-001C
HIST 6304-001

HIST 3301-702C/CF3317/HRTS3301

HIST 6315-001

Course Title

TopicsEurHist: Inquisitors, Heretics & Witches
Modern Africa

Unfinished Nation:US since 1877
Ancient Near East and Egypt

The Holocaust
ProblberoAmerHist: Native Amer of the Andes
ProbAsianHist: Modern Japan

Europe in the Modern World 1760-Present
ProbEurHist: Gods/Ghosts/Magic/Ancient Rome
Social/Intellectual History of Europe

Modern East Asia
ProbEurHist: The Vikings
ProbEurHist: WWI in Europe

ProbAmerHist:Founding Fathers and Slavery
ProbEurHist:20thC Eastern Europe & Balkans

Out of Many:US to 1877

African Americans in the US, 1877 to Present
Women in U.S. History, 1900 to Present
Soviet/Post Soviet Society/Politics
ProbEurHist: Europe in Age of Napoleon

Unfinished Nation: US since 1877
ProbAmerHist:US since 1941
Medieval World 1095-1350

Colonial America
Modern Middle East 1914-Present
Modernity and the Crises of Identity

Latin America: The Colonial Period
Blacks in the Us During Civil Rights Movement
Ancien/Medieval France (prefers 3:30 slot)

JrSem: Overcoming Apartheid
Sem Mex-Amer Hist/Mex-Amer Historiography-SW

Civil War and Reconstruction
ProbAsianHist:Japanese Politics/Society

JrSem: Spanish Civil War
Seminar on the American West

From Pew to Bleacher:Amer Culture/Institutions
Human Rights: America's Dilemma
Under the Influence:Inebriation/Addiction/Recovery

SemEurHist:Europe from War to Union

America 1929 -Present
Human Rights: America's Dilemma

Global/Comparative History

HISTORY COURSE SCHEDULE BY CLASS TIMES - SPRING 2014

Professor

Kuskowski
Kelly

Moralez
Dowling

Miller
Andrien
Shiao

Brunstedt
Dowling
Hopkins

Shiao
Kuskowski
Miller

Doyle
Brunstedt

Moralez
Hamilton
Deluzio
Orlovsky
Mears

McCrossen
Foley
Adams

Countryman
Ates
Mears

Andrien
Hamilton
Adams

Kelly
Chavez

Siegle
Tsutsui

Hopkins
Graybill

McCrossen
Halperin
Countryman

Orlovsky

Foley
Halperin

Ates

Room

115DH
101DH

357DH
101DH

116DH
357DH
156DH

156DH
101DH
357DH

157DH
101DH
204Hyer

303VS
101DH

102DH
101DH
357DH
116DH
102DH

102DH
101DH
157DH

357DH
101DH
110Hyer

357DH
156DH
357DH

138DH
120DH

102DH
142DH

138DH
137DH

102DH
126Clem
156DH

156DH

120DH
126Clem

138DH



